

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY runs SUWALAL PATNI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, PULGAON TQ. DEOLI, DIST. WARDHA (M.S.)

ALUMNI COMMITTEE

Objective :

- ◆ To Significantly Increase alumni Interaction with the Institution.
- * To Foster and keep alive loyalty to ward the institution an creating concern for its welfare.
- Inculcate exchange of idea among alumni and students.
- ✤ To assist in the value added training and placement of students.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Post
1.	Dr. A.D. Gadre	Assistant Professor	President
2.	Prof. S.V. Yadav	Assistant Professor	Treasurer
3.	Dr. K. M. Dhumne	Librarian	Secretary
4.	Dr. P.P. Daronde	Assistant Professor	Member
5.	Dr. V.P. Channe	Assistant Professor	Member
6.	Prof. G.S. Jane	Assistant Professor	Member